
Equipment Finance
Made Simple. 

Noah Miller (714) 985-6206 | noah.miller@providencecapitalfunding.com

New 2023 Lease Rates 

Term
Lease Rate

Term
Lease Rate

Term
Lease Rate

36
2.25%

48
3.00%

60
4.00%

Financed Amount $100k or less

Financed Amount $100k to $199K

Financed Amount $200k to 500k

36
3.00%

48
3.75%

60
4.25%

36
3.00%

48
3.75%

60
4.25%

Click Here
 to 

Apply!

*Pricing based on 10% Purchase Option or Greater
*For illustrative purposes only. Calculations do not represent a simple interest loan. 
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