PROVIDENCE C A P I DENCE

Equipment Finance Made Simple.

<u>Click Here</u> <u>to</u> <u>Apply!</u>



New 2023 Lease Rates

Financed Amount \$100k or less

Term	36	48	60
Lease Rate	2.25%	3.00%	4.00%
Financed Amount \$100k to \$199K			
Term	36	48	60
Lease Rate	3.00%	3.75%	4.25%
Financed Amount \$200k to 500k			
Term	36	48	60
Lease Rate	3.00%	3.75%	4.25%

*Pricing based on 10% Purchase Option or Greater

*For illustrative purposes only. Calculations do not represent a simple interest loan.

Noah Miller (714) 985-6206 | noah.miller@providencecapitalfunding.com